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ACADEMIC DIARY FOR SESSION 2017 - 2018

MONTH |WORKINGDAYS| SUNDAYS HOLIDAYS TEACHING DAYS
JULY 17 26 05 00 11
AUG 17 25 04 02 25
SEPT 17 19 04 07 19
OCT. 17 17 05 10 16
NOV.17 23 04 03 23
DEC. 17 25 05 01 12
JAN. 18 20 04 07 20
FEB. 18 23 04 01 16
IW-\RCH 18 22 04 05 22
APRIL 18 23 05 02 12
MAY 18 25 04 02 12
JUNE 18 23 04 03 f 13
TOTAL = 270 52 43 200
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ACADEMIC & CULTURAL PROGRAMME 2017-2018
In adition to Normal Class taken , NCC Class and NSS General
Activities inside the College premises and adopted Villeges
following events (Proposed) will be performed

MONTH

EVENTS

JULY
2017

Admission process for new Students
Awarness Programme of Students & NSS Plantation
Program Commencement of Classes
Class for Entry in Service & Career Conselling begins .

AUGUST
2017

Independence Day Celebration
17th August- College Foundation Day Celebration
Part Il General Practical Exam ,(B.U)
Rehearsal for Y.P.C.
28 August- Y.P.C., Quiz, Extempore, Debate(District
Level). Essay Competition(State Level).

SEPT.
2017

Teachers Day Celebration
Freshers' Welcome arranged by Students' Union
Departmental Freshers' Welcome NSS Blood Donation
Programme Puja Vacation (26.9.2017 06.10.2017)

OCT. 2017

Awareness programme to the people of adopted area by
NSS Volunteers. Gurdians' Meet

NOV.
2017

NSS Programme in Adopted Village
Annual Social & Cultural Activities, Prize Distribution
Seminar organized by IQAC
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT Started for Semester - | (B.K.U.).

DEC.2017

SEMESTER - | Final Exam (B.K.U).
Unit Test (2nd & 3rd Year),(B.U.)

JAN.
2018

Republic Day Celebration by NCC
Distribution of Fruits to Patients & Poor people in Society
Seminar Organized by IQAC
Saraswati Puja Celebration by Students' Union

FEB.2018

Annual Sports . Alumni Meet

MAR.2018

NSS Programme in Adopted Village

APR.2018

Final Exam (Part Ill),(B.U.)

MAY.2018

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT Semester - Il (B.K.U.).
Final Exam (Part II)(B.U.).

JUNE
2018

2nd SEMESTER Final Exam(B.K.U.)
Preparation and Commencement of
Admission Process for next Session
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Sonamukhi college
List of Holidays (1st July - 2017 to 30th June - 2018)

Day Date Holiday Comments
14th August Monday Janmastami 1
15th August Tuesday Independence Day 1
2nd September | Saturday ID ULAZHA 1
19th September| Tuseday Mahalaya 1
26th Sept. to 6th Oct| Tuesdayto Friday Puja Vacation 1
1st October Sunday Maharam 0
2nd October Monday Gandhi Jayanti 0
5th October Thursday Lakshmi Puja 0
19th,20th October|  Thursday Kalipuja 2
21st October Saturday Bhatri Dwitya 1
23rd October Monday Kali Bisorjon (Local) 1
26th October Thursday Chhat Puja 1
4th November Saturday |Guru Nanaks Birthday 1
15th November Friday Milad -UN-Nabi 1
22nd November| Wednesday [Kartik Bisorjon (Local) 1
25th December| Monday Christmas 1
31stDecember| Sunday New Years Eve. 1
1st January Monday New Year 2018 1
14th January Sunday |Makar Sankranti(Local 1
15th January Monday Akhen (Local) 1
22&24thjan. | Mon & Wed. Saraswati Puja 2
23rd January Tuesday Netaji Jayanti 1
26th January Friday Republic Day 1
14th February | Wednesday Maha Shivaratri 1
2nd &3rd March| Fri & Sat Basantotsob 2
27th March Tuesday Mohotsob (Local) 1
28th March Thursday Mahavir Jayanti 1
30th March Friday Good Friday 1
14th April Saturday Ambedkar Jayanti 1
15th April Sunday |Bengali New Year >83¢ 1
30th April Monday Buddha Purnima 1
1st May Wednesday May Day 1
9th May Wednesday Rabindra Jayanti 1
8th June Friday Jamat Ul Wida 1
14&15th june | Thurs & Fri ID Ul Fitar 2

“Total Holidays - 43 Days
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